
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Kennesaw State 276  281       557  -19 

T3  2   East Carolina 295  291       586  +10 
8  3   Florida Gulf Coast  303  288       591  +15 
2  4   Liberty  294  299       593  +17 
7  5   Jacksonville St. 300  295       595  +19 

T3  6   Cincinnati 295  301       596  +20 
6  7   Lipscomb  298  299       597  +21 
5  8   Miami (OH) 297  303       600  +24 

10  9   Akron 313  293       606  +30 
11  10   Western Carolina  314  299       613  +37 
9  11   Ohio  312  313       625  +49 
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Pinetree Intercollegiate
Pinetree Country Club

Par 72, 7,108 
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Fredrik Nilehn  Kennesaw State  64  70       134  -10   
T2 2   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  69  68       137  -7   
T2 3   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  69  69       138  -6   
T2 4   John Michael O'Toole  Cincinnati  69  73       142  -2   
T14 T5   Jordan Miller  Florida Gulf Coast  74  69       143  -1   
T14 T5   Scott Cahill  Miami (OH)  74  69       143  -1   
T8 7   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  73  71       144  E   
T14 8   J.T. Poston  Western Carolina  74  71       145  +1   
T2 9   Patrick Flavin  Miami (OH)  69  77       146  +2   
7 T10   Pablo Torres  Jacksonville St.  72  75       147  +3   

T14 T10   Tomasz Anderson  Jacksonville St.  74  73       147  +3   
6 T10   George Kilgore  East Carolina  70  77       147  +3   

T31 T10   Jackson Spires  East Carolina  77  70       147  +3   
T21 T10   Wesley Conover  East Carolina  75  72       147  +3   
T8 T15   Mathieu Fenasse  Liberty  73  75       148  +4   
T25 T15   J.B. Williams  Akron  76  72       148  +4   
T14 T15   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  74  74       148  +4   
T8 T18   Caston Roberts  Lipscomb  73  76       149  +5   
T14 T18   Dawson Armstrong  Lipscomb  74  75       149  +5   
T25 T18   Jared Howard  Cincinnati  76  73       149  +5   
T25 T21   Camilo Aguado  Jacksonville St.  76  74       150  +6   
T34 T21   Stoney Crouch  Lipscomb  78  72       150  +6   
T34 T21   Casper Howells  Florida Gulf Coast  78  72       150  +6   
T25 T21   Austin Schultz  Florida Gulf Coast  76  74       150  +6   
T34 T25   Jake Sherwin  Florida Gulf Coast  78  73       151  +7   
T34 T25   George Baylis  Akron  78  73       151  +7   
T41 T25   Timothy Conover  East Carolina  79  72       151  +7   
T8 T25   Jacob Hicks  East Carolina  73  78       151  +7   
T25 T29   Kelby Burton *  Kennesaw State  76  76       152  +8   
T8 T29   Mikey Feher  Lipscomb  73  79       152  +8   
T34 T29   David Weeks  Jacksonville St.  78  74       152  +8   
T21 T29   Adam Eineving  Liberty  75  77       152  +8   
T44 T29   Bright Julamool  Western Carolina  80  72       152  +8   
T31 T29   Ty Herriott  Ohio  77  75       152  +8   
T44 T29   Louis Birchall  Akron  80  72       152  +8   
T21 T29   Jack Sparling  Miami (OH)  75  77       152  +8   
T14 37   Baxter Reeves  Cincinnati  74  79       153  +9   
T8 T38   Austin Inman  Liberty  73  81       154  +10   
T50 T38   Hunter Howell *  Lipscomb  81  73       154  +10   
T34 T38   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  78  76       154  +10   
T41 T41   Yann Pfeiffer  Akron  79  76       155  +11   
T25 T41   Emerson Newsome  Cincinnati  76  79       155  +11   
T52 T43   Jamie Mist  Jacksonville St.  82  74       156  +12   
T44 T43   Nont Panayanggool  Western Carolina  80  76       156  +12   

T31 T43   Peyton White  Ohio  77  79       156  +12 
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Pinetree Intercollegiate
Pinetree Country Club

Par 72, 7,108 
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T21 T43   Blake Biggs  Florida Gulf Coast  75  81       156  +12   
T52 T47   Tyler Abrahamsen *  Liberty  82  76       158  +14   
T52 T47   Hutson Chandler  Liberty  82  76       158  +14   
T34 T47   Brad Burgess  Ohio  78  80       158  +14   
T62 T47   Paul Doig *  Kennesaw State  85  73       158  +14   
T57 51   Dowling Armstrong  Lipscomb  83  76       159  +15   
T44 T52   Tyler Lail  Western Carolina  80  80       160  +16   
T44 T52   Andrew Mlynarski  Ohio  80  80       160  +16   
T41 T52   Luke Shaughnessy  Miami (OH)  79  81       160  +16   
T50 T52   Grant Engel  Ohio  81  79       160  +16   
T44 56   Carlos Segura Oliva  Kennesaw State  80  81       161  +17   
T59 57   Chandler Morgan  Akron  84  78       162  +18   
T52 T58   Matthew Turner *  Western Carolina  82  81       163  +19   
T59 T58   Satoshi Tanaka *  Miami (OH)  84  79       163  +19   
T59 T60   Franco Grillo *  Jacksonville St.  84  81       165  +21   
T62 T60   Brantley Kushner  Miami (OH)  85  80       165  +21   
T52 62   Buster Bruton *  Kennesaw State  82  85       167  +23   
T62 63   Scot Sapp *  Cincinnati  85  84       169  +25   
T57 64   Evan Smith  Western Carolina  83  87       170  +26   
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Pinetree Intercollegiate
Pinetree Country Club

Par 72, 7,108 
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 21 



Pinetree Intercollegiate
Pinetree Country Club

Par 72, 7,108 
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kennesaw State 276 281 557
1 Fredrik Nilehn (3) 64 70 134

2 Austin Vick (2) 69 68 137

3 Jimmy Beck (1) 69 69 138

T15 Wyatt Larkin (4) 74 74 148

56 Carlos Segura Oliva (5) 80 81 161

2 East Carolina 295 291 586
T10 Wesley Conover (1) 75 72 147

T10 Jackson Spires (2) 77 70 147

T10 George Kilgore (5) 70 77 147

T25 Jacob Hicks (3) 73 78 151

T25 Timothy Conover (4) 79 72 151

3 Florida Gulf Coast 303 288 591
T5 Jordan Miller (4) 74 69 143

T21 Austin Schultz (2) 76 74 150

T21 Casper Howells (3) 78 72 150

T25 Jake Sherwin (5) 78 73 151

T43 Blake Biggs (1) 75 81 156

4 Liberty 294 299 593
7 Isaiah Logue (2) 73 71 144

T15 Mathieu Fenasse (1) 73 75 148

T29 Adam Eineving (3) 75 77 152

T38 Austin Inman (5) 73 81 154

T47 Hutson Chandler (4) 82 76 158

5 Jacksonville St. 300 295 595
T10 Tomasz Anderson (1) 74 73 147

T10 Pablo Torres (2) 72 75 147

T21 Camilo Aguado (5) 76 74 150

T29 David Weeks (4) 78 74 152

T43 Jamie Mist (3) 82 74 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Cincinnati 295 301 596
4 John Michael O'Toole (4) 69 73 142

T18 Jared Howard (2) 76 73 149

37 Baxter Reeves (1) 74 79 153

T38 Davis Baxter (3) 78 76 154

T41 Emerson Newsome (5) 76 79 155

7 Lipscomb 298 299 597
T18 Dawson Armstrong (1) 74 75 149

T18 Caston Roberts (2) 73 76 149

T21 Stoney Crouch (4) 78 72 150

T29 Mikey Feher (5) 73 79 152

51 Dowling Armstrong (3) 83 76 159

8 Miami (OH) 297 303 600
T5 Scott Cahill (3) 74 69 143

9 Patrick Flavin (2) 69 77 146

T29 Jack Sparling (1) 75 77 152

T52 Luke Shaughnessy (4) 79 81 160

T60 Brantley Kushner (5) 85 80 165

9 Akron 313 293 606
T15 J.B. Williams (1) 76 72 148

T25 George Baylis (4) 78 73 151

T29 Louis Birchall (2) 80 72 152

T41 Yann Pfeiffer (3) 79 76 155

57 Chandler Morgan (5) 84 78 162

10 Western Carolina 314 299 613
8 J.T. Poston (1) 74 71 145

T29 Bright Julamool (2) 80 72 152

T43 Nont Panayanggool (3) 80 76 156

T52 Tyler Lail (5) 80 80 160

64 Evan Smith (4) 83 87 170

11 Ohio 312 313 625
T29 Ty Herriott (4) 77 75 152

T43 Peyton White (2) 77 79 156

T47 Brad Burgess (5) 78 80 158

T52 Grant Engel (1) 81 79 160

T52 Andrew Mlynarski (3) 80 80 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T29 Kelby Burton (Kennesaw State) 76 76 152

T38 Hunter Howell (Lipscomb ) 81 73 154

T47 Tyler Abrahamsen (Liberty ) 82 76 158

T47 Paul Doig (Kennesaw State) 85 73 158

T58 Matthew Turner (Western Carolina ) 82 81 163

T58 Satoshi Tanaka (Miami (OH)) 84 79 163

T60 Franco Grillo (Jacksonville St.) 84 81 165

62 Buster Bruton (Kennesaw State) 82 85 167

63 Scot Sapp (Cincinnati) 85 84 169
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